

\232

T.P.(C) No. 639 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.639/2004

NALINI MISHRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

POORAN MAHARAJ

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Himanshu Gupta, adv.
Mr. Brij Kishore, adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service on unserved respondents be taken.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master